Ra. Nr Competitor

= O 00 NO OB WON -

0
11
12
13
14
15
16

13 REKAS M.

4 KOSTIUSKEV.RI
5 KOSTIUSKEV.RO
3 MOLNAR C.

16 BORKOWSKI K.
9 JASKOLSKI A.

6 RAKAUSKAITE D
12 NYIRI A.

14 DUDKIEWICZ D.
7 NOCIAROVA A.

1 CHOMAB.

10 BECZ RITA

15 PYZAB.

8 PRAWICKA-L E.
2 MOLNAR P.

11 BIEDERMANN J.

Checksum
Event Director : Eugenius Komas

Total

13788
13448
11968
11877
11587
11519
11253
10941
10718
10574
10411
9816
7989
7373
6567
3844

AVG

725
707
629
625
609
606
592
575
564
556
547
516
420
388
345
202

1
667
563
188
375
896
965
792
250
1000
312
854
438
62
500
125
986
230D

2
500
941
188
1000
660
563
567
850
710
438
250
312
62
760
125
375
206D

9 BAL.MLKOBIET 11PSPA NAL.

3
981
967
586
949
1000
438
375
563
845
312
500
690
250
125
125
125
227F

NALECZOW 03-06.08.2016

4
1000
963
980
978
563
438
781
312
970
844
219
62
500
375
219
125
2471

Total score including task 19
Task Task Task Task Task Task Task Task Task Task Task Task Task Task Task Task Task Task Task

5
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
1F40

6
500
1000
943
600
375
438
843
709
568
730
563
125
188
312
250
62
200E

7
438
1000
876
563
582
500
837
602
375
657
250
188
125
651
312
62
1F52

8 9
500 612
774 1000
438 937
607 860
312 612
697 612
375 612
563 612
564 612
188 612
1000 612
723 813
250 612
649 612
125 612
62 612
1E93 2ACA

10
450
575
125
250
856
997
188
312
916

1000
563
438
375
828
608

62
215F

11
325
627
661
312
438
567
563
250
500
188
824
747
563
125

1000
62
1E48

12
839
862
500
839
312
375
632
250
125
908

1000
563
839
125
438
125

221C

13
1000
250
721
605
312
438
716
968
188
924
375
854
563
62
500
125
2199

14
1000
312
707
563
500
375
721
834
188
824
438
822
577
62
250
125
206A

15
1000
438
855
563
375
312
854
831
188
886
500
904
768
62
250
125
22CF

16
1000
692
798
815
438
312
798
188
563
375
500
888
250
62
627
125
20EF

17
660
736
617
500
946

1000
250
935
626
188
438
312
375
563
125

62
208D

18
887
250
375
623
910

1000
125
974
563
438
713
312
567
500
188

62

19
929
998
973
375
1000
992
724
438
717
250
312
125
563
500
188
62

2127 23BA
© Mathijs de Bruijn



9 BAL.M,KOBIET 11PSPA NAL.
NALECZOW 03-06.08.2016

Task Nr. 1, R15.3 Hesitation waltz. Wednesdayevening 03/08/16

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.
1 14 DUDKIEWICZ D. 1000 20.00
2 11 BIEDERMANN J. 986 22.00
3 9 JASKOLSKI A. 965 25.00
4 16 BORKOWSKI K. 896  35.00
5 1 CHOMAB. 854 41.00
6 6 RAKAUSKAITE D 792  50.00
7 13 REKAS M. 667 68.00
8 4 KOSTIUSKEV.RI 563  83.00
9 8 PRAWICKA-LE. 500 90.00
10 10 BECZ RITA 438 113.00
11 3 MOLNARC. 375 118.00
12 7 NOCIAROVAA. 312 120.00
13 12 NYIRI A. 250 184.00
14 5 KOSTIUSKEV.RO 188 273.00
15 2 MOLNAR P. 125 847.00
16 15 PYZAB. 62 1058.00

P=16 A=16 M=8 SM=563 RM=83.00 W=20.00 Checksum=230D © Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 1, 03.08.16 22:15 Event Director: Eugenius Komas.



9 BAL.M,KOBIET 11PSPA NAL.
NALECZOW 03-06.08.2016

Task Nr. 2, R15.8 Gordon Bennett Memorial. Wednesdayevening 03/08/16

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.
1 3 MOLNARC. 1000 88.10

2 4 KOSTIUSKEV.RI 941 121.00

3 12 NYIRIA. 850 172.00

4 8 PRAWICKA-LE. 760 222.00

5 14 DUDKIEWICZ D. 710 250.00

6 16 BORKOWSKI K. 660 278.00

7 6 RAKAUSKAITE D 567 330.00

8 9 JASKOLSKI A. 563 332.00

9 13 REKAS M. 500 347.00

10 7 NOCIAROVAA. 438 526.00

11 11 BIEDERMANN J. 375 532.00

12 10 BECZRITA 312 688.00

13 1 CHOMAB. 250 780.00

14 5 KOSTIUSKEV.RO 188 781.00

15 2 MOLNAR P. 125 1552.00

16 15 PYZAB. 62 No Re. R.13.3.6

P=16 A=15 M=8 SM=563 RM=332.00 W=88.10 Checksum=206D © Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 1, 03.08.16 22:53 Event Director: Eugenius Komas.



9 BAL.M,KOBIET 11PSPA NAL.
NALECZOW 03-06.08.2016

Task Nr. 3, R15.17 Maximum distance. Wednesdayevening 03/08/16

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.
1 16 BORKOWSKI K. 1000 5910.00
2 13 REKAS M. 981 5851.00
3 4 KOSTIUSKEV.RI 967 5809.00
4 3 MOLNARC. 949 5753.00
5 14 DUDKIEWICZ D. 845 5433.00
6 10BECZRITA 690 4958.00
7 5 KOSTIUSKEV.RO 586 4640.00
8 12NYIRIA. 563 4569.00
9 1CHOMAB. 500 4375.00
10 9 JASKOLSKI A. 438 4284.00
11 6 RAKAUSKAITE D 375 4025.00
12 7 NOCIAROVAA. 312 3940.00
13 15 PYZAB. 250 2417.00
14 2 MOLNARP. 125 No Re.
15 11 BIEDERMANN J. 125 No Re.
16 8 PRAWICKA-LE. 125 No Re.

P=16 A=13 M=8 SM=563 RM=4569.00 W=5910.00 Checksum=227F © Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 1, 03.08.16 23:03 Event Director: Eugenius Komas.



9 BAL.M,KOBIET 11PSPA NAL.
NALECZOW 03-06.08.2016

Task Nr. 4, R15.4 Fly in. Thursdaymorning 04/08/16

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.
1 13 REKAS M. 1000 1.1
2 5KOSTIUSKEV.RO 980 4.51
3 3 MOLNARC. 978 4.88
4 14 DUDKIEWICZ D. 970 6.24
5 4 KOSTIUSKEV.RI 963 7.31
6 7 NOCIAROVAA. 844  27.56
7 6 RAKAUSKAITE D 781  38.15
8 16 BORKOWSKI K. 563  75.00
9 15PYZAB. 500 81.00
10 9 JASKOLSKI A. 438 86.00
11 8 PRAWICKA-L E. 375 89.00
12 12 NYIRI A. 312 94.00
13 1 CHOMAB. 219 118.00
14 2 MOLNARP. 219 118.00
15 11 BIEDERMANN J. 125 125.00
16 10 BECZ RITA 62 126.00

P=16 A=16 M=8 SM=563 RM=75.00 W=1.11 Checksum=2471 © Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 1, 04.08.16 09:27 Event Director: Eugenius Komas.



9 BAL.M,KOBIET 11PSPA NAL.

NALECZOW 03-06.08.2016

Task Nr. 5, R15.17 Maximum distance. Thursdaymorning 04/08/16

Ra. Nr Competitor
1 CHOMA B.
2 MOLNAR P.
3 MOLNAR C.
4 KOSTIUSKEV.RI
5 KOSTIUSKEV.RO
6 RAKAUSKAITE D
7 NOCIAROVA A.
8 PRAWICKA-L E.
9 JASKOLSKI A.
0 10BECZRITA
11 11 BIEDERMANN J.
12 12 NYIRI A.
13 13 REKAS M.
14 14 DUDKIEWICZ D.
15 15 PYZAB.
16 16 BORKOWSKI K.
P=16 A=0 M=0 SM=0
Version : 1, 04.08.16 09:30

= O 0o NOoO OO WODN -~

T.score

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

Result Pen.pts Violated rules.
No Re.
No Re.
No Re.
No Re.
No Re.
No Re.
No Re.
No Re.
No Re.
No Re.
No Re.
No Re.
No Re.
No Re.
No Re.
No Re.

RM=0.00 W=0.00 Checksum=1F40

Event Director: Eugenius Komas.

© Mathijs de Bruijn



9 BAL.M,KOBIET 11PSPA NAL.
NALECZOW 03-06.08.2016

Task Nr. 6, R15.2 Judge declared goal. Thursdaymorning 04/08/16

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.
1 4 KOSTIUSKEV.RI 1000 887.00
2 5KOSTIUSKEV.RO 943 1110.00
3 6 RAKAUSKAITE D 843 1500.00
4 7 NOCIAROVAA. 730 1939.00
5 12 NYIRIA. 709 2020.00
6 3 MOLNARC. 600 2445.00
7 14 DUDKIEWICZ D. 568 2570.00
8 1CHOMAB. 563 2590.00
9 13 REKAS M. 500 2642.00
10 9 JASKOLSKI A. 438 2720.00
11 16 BORKOWSKI K. 375 2748.00
12 8 PRAWICKA-L E. 312 2750.00
13 2 MOLNAR P. 250 2833.00
14 15 PYZAB. 188 2834.00
15 10 BECZRITA 125 2879.00
16 11 BIEDERMANN J. 62 3053.00

P=16 A=16 M=8 SM=563 RM=2590.00 W=887.00 Checksum=200E © Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 1, 04.08.16 09:53 Event Director: Eugenius Komas.



9 BAL.M,KOBIET 11PSPA NAL.
NALECZOW 03-06.08.2016

Task Nr. 7, R15.2 Judge declared goal. Thursdaymorning 04/08/16

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.
1 4 KOSTIUSKEV.RI 1000 946.00
2 5KOSTIUSKEV.RO 876 1287.00
3 6 RAKAUSKAITE D 837 1395.00
4 7 NOCIAROVAA. 657 1892.00
5 8 PRAWICKA-LE. 651 1908.00
6 12NYIRIA. 602 2042.00
7 16 BORKOWSKI K. 582 2098.00
8 3 MOLNARC. 563 2150.00
9 9 JASKOLSKI A. 500 2205.00
10 13 REKAS M. 438 2558.00
11 14 DUDKIEWICZ D. 375 2579.00
12 2 MOLNARP. 312 2735.00
13 1 CHOMAB. 250 2778.00
14 10 BECZ RITA 188 2915.00
15 15 PYZAB. 125 3236.00
16 11 BIEDERMANN J. 62 3305.00

P=16 A=16 M=8 SM=563 RM=2150.00 W=946.00 Checksum=1F52 © Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 3, 05.08.16 16:11 Event Director: Eugenius Komas.



9 BAL.M,KOBIET 11PSPA NAL.
NALECZOW 03-06.08.2016

Task Nr. 8, R15.13 Minimum distance. Thursdaymorning 04/08/16

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.
1 1CHOMAB. 1000 698.00
2 4 KOSTIUSKEV.RI 774 968.00
3 10BECZRITA 723 1028.00
4 9 JASKOLSKI A. 697 1059.00
5 8 PRAWICKA-LE. 649 1116.00
6 3 MOLNARC. 607 1167.00
7 14 DUDKIEWICZ D. 564 1218.00
8 12NYIRIA. 563 1219.00
9 13 REKAS M. 500 1222.00
10 5 KOSTIUSKEV.RO 438 1232.00
11 6 RAKAUSKAITE D 375 1245.00
12 16 BORKOWSKI K. 312 1273.00
13 15 PYZAB. 250 1461.00
14 7 NOCIAROVAA. 188 1569.00
15 2 MOLNAR P. 125 1578.00
16 11 BIEDERMANN J. 62 1628.00

P=16 A=16 M=8 SM=563 RM=1219.00 W=698.00 Checksum=1E93 © Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 3, 05.08.16 16:12 Event Director: Eugenius Komas.



= O 0o NOoO OO WODN -~

0
11
12
13
14
15
16

P=16 A=4 M=8 SM=813
Version : 1, 04.08.16 20:44

9 BAL.M,KOBIET 11PSPA NAL.

NALECZOW 03-06.08.2016

Task Nr. 9, R15.15 Minimum distance double drop. Thursdayevening 04/08/16
Ra. Nr Competitor

4 KOSTIUSKEV.RI
5 KOSTIUSKEV.RO
3 MOLNAR C.

10 BECZ RITA

1 CHOMA B.

6 RAKAUSKAITE D
7 NOCIAROVA A.

8 PRAWICKA-L E.
9 JASKOLSKI A.

2 MOLNAR P.

11 BIEDERMANN J.

12 NYIRI A.
13 REKAS M.

14 DUDKIEWICZ D.

15 PYZAB.
16 BORKOWSKI K.

1000
937
860
813
612
612
612
612
612
612
612
612
612
612
612
612

RM=108.00 W=36.85
Event Director: Eugenius Komas.

36.85

60.95

90.00
108.00
No Re.
No Re.
No Re.
No Re.
No Re.
No Re.
No Re.
No Re.
No Re.
No Re.
No Re.
No Re.

T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.

Checksum=2ACA

© Mathijs de Bruijn



9 BAL.M,KOBIET 11PSPA NAL.
NALECZOW 03-06.08.2016

Task Nr. 10, R15.2 Judge declared goal. Thursdayevening 04/08/16

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.
1 7 NOCIAROVAA. 1000 51.70

2 9 JASKOLSKI A. 997 54.51

3 14 DUDKIEWICZ D. 916 124.00

4 16 BORKOWSKI K. 856 176.00

5 8 PRAWICKA-LE. 828 201.00

6 2MOLNARP. 608 391.00

7 4 KOSTIUSKEV.RI 575 420.00

8 1CHOMAB. 563 430.00

9 13 REKAS M. 450 483.00 50 R 6.10.2
10 10 BECZ RITA 438 507.00

11 15PYZAB. 375 524.00

12 12 NYIRI A. 312 532.00

13 3 MOLNARC. 250 574.00

14 6 RAKAUSKAITE D 188 585.00

15 5 KOSTIUSKEV.RO 125 681.00

16 11 BIEDERMANN J. 62 897.00

P=16 A=16 M=8 SM=563 RM=430.00 W=51.70 Checksum=215F © Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 1, 04.08.16 20:57 Event Director: Eugenius Komas.



9 BAL.M,KOBIET 11PSPA NAL.
NALECZOW 03-06.08.2016

Task Nr. 12, R15.10 Race to an area. Fridaymorning 05/08/16

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.
1 1CHOMAB. 1000 333.00
2 7 NOCIAROVAA. 908 337.00
3 4 KOSTIUSKEV.RI 862 339.00
4 13 REKAS M. 839 340.00
5 3 MOLNARC. 839 340.00
6 15PYZAB. 839 340.00
7 6 RAKAUSKAITE D 632 349.00
8 10BECZRITA 563 352.00
9 5 KOSTIUSKEV.RO 500 355.00
10 2 MOLNARP. 438 366.00
11 9 JASKOLSKI A. 375 367.00
12 16 BORKOWSKI K. 312 386.00
13 12 NYIRI A. 250 408.00
14 14 DUDKIEWICZ D. 125 No Re.
15 11 BIEDERMANN J. 125 No Re.
16 8 PRAWICKA-LE. 125 No Re.

P=16 A=13 M=8 SM=563 RM=352.00 W=333.00 Checksum=221C © Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 1, 05.08.16 11:05 Event Director: Eugenius Komas.



9 BAL.M,KOBIET 11PSPA NAL.
NALECZOW 03-06.08.2016

Task Nr. 13, R15.3 Hesitation waltz. Fridaymorning 05/08/16

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.
1 13 REKAS M. 1000 904.00
2 12 NYIRIA. 968 937.00
3 7 NOCIAROVAA. 924 983.00
4 10BECZRITA 854 1055.00
5 5 KOSTIUSKEV.RO 721 1193.00
6 6 RAKAUSKAITE D 716 1198.00
7 3 MOLNARC. 605 1313.00
8 15PYZAB. 563 1357.00
9 2MOLNARP. 500 1647.00
10 9 JASKOLSKI A. 438 1721.00
11 1 CHOMAB. 375 1722.00
12 16 BORKOWSKI K. 312 1727.00
13 4 KOSTIUSKEV.RI 250 1830.00
14 14 DUDKIEWICZ D. 188 3597.00
15 11 BIEDERMANN J. 125 4611.00
16 8 PRAWICKA-LE. 62 5089.00

P=16 A=16 M=8 SM=563 RM=1357.00 W=904.00 Checksum=2199 © Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 1, 05.08.16 11:10 Event Director: Eugenius Komas.



9 BAL.M,KOBIET 11PSPA NAL.
NALECZOW 03-06.08.2016

Task Nr. 14, R15.9 Calculated Rate of Appr. T.. Fridaymorning 05/08/16

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.
1 13 REKAS M. 1000 2123.00
2 12NYIRIA. 834 2325.00
3 7 NOCIAROVAA. 824 2337.00
4 10BECZRITA 822 2339.00
5 6 RAKAUSKAITE D 721 2462.00
6 5 KOSTIUSKEV.RO 707 2479.00
7 15PYZAB. 577 2637.00
8 3 MOLNARC. 563 2654.00
9 16 BORKOWSKI K. 500 3068.00
10 1 CHOMAB. 438 3070.00
11 9 JASKOLSKI A. 375 3104.00
12 4 KOSTIUSKEV.RI 312 3158.00
13 2 MOLNAR P. 250 3354.00
14 14 DUDKIEWICZ D. 188 5362.00
15 11 BIEDERMANN J. 125 6017.00
16 8 PRAWICKA-LE. 62 7569.00

P=16 A=16 M=8 SM=563 RM=2654.00 W=2123.00 Checksum=206A © Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 1, 05.08.16 11:11 Event Director: Eugenius Komas.



9 BAL.M,KOBIET 11PSPA NAL.
NALECZOW 03-06.08.2016

Task Nr. 15, R15.3 Hesitation waltz. Fridaymorning 05/08/16

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.
1 13 REKAS M. 1000 1813.00
2 10BECZRITA 904 1996.00
3 7 NOCIAROVAA. 886 2032.00
4 5 KOSTIUSKEV.RO 855 2090.00
5 6 RAKAUSKAITE D 854 2093.00
6 12NYIRIA. 831 2136.00
7 15PYZAB. 768 2257.00
8 3 MOLNARC. 563 2650.00
9 1CHOMAB. 500 2682.00
10 4 KOSTIUSKEV.RI 438 2714.00
11 16 BORKOWSKI K. 375 2781.00
12 9 JASKOLSKI A. 312 2890.00
13 2 MOLNAR P. 250 3210.00
14 14 DUDKIEWICZ D. 188 5312.00
15 11 BIEDERMANN J. 125 5753.00
16 8 PRAWICKA-LE. 62 9195.00

P=16 A=16 M=8 SM=563 RM=2650.00 W=1813.00 Checksum=22CF © Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 1, 05.08.16 11:17 Event Director: Eugenius Komas.



9 BAL.M,KOBIET 11PSPA NAL.
NALECZOW 03-06.08.2016

Task Nr. 16, R15.12 Land run. Fridaymorning 05/08/16

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.
1 13 REKAS M. 1000 4.04

2 10BECZRITA 888 3.45 R 6.10.3 warning
3 3 MOLNARC. 815 3.06

4 6 RAKAUSKAITE D 798 2.97

5 5 KOSTIUSKEV.RO 798 2.97

6 4 KOSTIUSKEV.RI 692 2.41

7 2 MOLNARP. 627 2.07

8 14 DUDKIEWICZ D. 563 1.73

9 1CHOMAB. 500 1.71

10 16 BORKOWSKI K. 438 1.66

11 7 NOCIAROVAA. 375 1.57

12 9 JASKOLSKI A. 312 1.55

13 15 PYZAB. 250 1.46

14 12 NYIRI A. 188 1.25

15 11 BIEDERMANN J. 125 0.77

16 8 PRAWICKA-LE. 62 No Re.

P=16 A=15 M=8 SM=563 RM=1.73 W=4.04 Checksum=20EF © Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 1, 05.08.16 11:29 Event Director: Eugenius Komas.



9 BAL.M,KOBIET 11PSPA NAL.
NALECZOW 03-06.08.2016

Task Nr. 17, R15.4 Fly in. Fridayevening 05/08/16

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.
1 9 JASKOLSKI A. 1000 56.00

2 16 BORKOWSKI K. 946  81.00

3 12 NYIRIA. 935 86.00

4 4 KOSTIUSKEV.RI 736 178.00

5 13 REKAS M. 660 213.00

6 14 DUDKIEWICZ D. 626 229.00

7 5 KOSTIUSKEV.RO 617 233.00

8 8 PRAWICKA-LE. 563 258.00

9 3 MOLNARC. 500 278.00

10 1 CHOMAB. 438 287.00

11 15PYZAB. 375 321.00

12 10 BECZRITA 312 416.00

13 6 RAKAUSKAITE D 250 440.00

14 7 NOCIAROVAA. 188 462.00

15 2 MOLNAR P. 125 509.00 R 6.10.2 warning
16 11 BIEDERMANN J. 62 2404.00

P=16 A=16 M=8 SM=563 RM=258.00 W=56.00 Checksum=208D © Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 1, 05.08.16 21:14 Event Director: Eugenius Komas.



9 BAL.M,KOBIET 11PSPA NAL.
NALECZOW 03-06.08.2016

Task Nr. 18, R15.7 Watership down. Fridayevening 05/08/16

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.
1 9 JASKOLSKI A. 1000 3.36
2 12 NYIRIA. 974  10.41
3 16 BORKOWSKI K. 910 27.50
4 13 REKAS M. 887 33.40
5 1 CHOMAB. 713  80.00
6 3 MOLNARC. 623 104.00
7 15PYZAB. 567 119.00
8 14 DUDKIEWICZ D. 563 120.00
9 8 PRAWICKA-LE. 500 174.00
10 7 NOCIAROVAA. 438 206.00
11 5 KOSTIUSKEV.RO 375 239.00
12 10 BECZRITA 312 330.00
13 4 KOSTIUSKEV.RI 250 386.00
14 2 MOLNARP. 188 433.00
15 6 RAKAUSKAITE D 125 513.00
16 11 BIEDERMANN J. 62 647.00

P=16 A=16 M=8 SM=563 RM=120.00 W=3.36 Checksum=2127 © Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 1, 05.08.16 21:17 Event Director: Eugenius Komas.



9 BAL.M,KOBIET 11PSPA NAL.
NALECZOW 03-06.08.2016

Task Nr. 19, R15.7 Watership down. Fridayevening 05/08/16

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.
1 16 BORKOWSKI K. 1000 0.56
2 4 KOSTIUSKEV.RI 998 1.04
3 9 JASKOLSKI A. 992 2.79
4 5 KOSTIUSKEV.RO 973 7.87
5 13 REKAS M. 929  20.05
6 6 RAKAUSKAITE D 724  76.00
7 14 DUDKIEWICZ D. 717  78.00
8 15PYZAB. 563 120.00
9 8 PRAWICKA-LE. 500 127.00
10 12 NYIRI A. 438 131.00
11 3 MOLNARC. 375 182.00
12 1 CHOMAB. 312 199.00
13 7 NOCIAROVAA. 250 331.00
14 2 MOLNARP. 188 502.00
15 10 BECZRITA 125 579.00
16 11 BIEDERMANN J. 62 589.00

P=16 A=16 M=8 SM=563 RM=120.00 W=0.56 Checksum=23BA © Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 1, 05.08.16 21:20 Event Director: Eugenius Komas.



